

Misc. Execution Case (Commercial) – 21/2024
[CNR No : WBBD17-000044-2024]
J.O Code : WB01311

Order No. – 03

Dated : 30/08/2024

This day is fixed for SR/AD & Appearance of the Award debtor.

Mrs. Mousumi Ganguly, Ld. Advocate enters appearance on behalf of the award debtor by filing vakalatnama.

The award debtor is directed to file affidavit of assets in FORM 16A, Appendix-E, under Order XXI Rule 41(2) of the Code of Civil Procedure along with all statements of its Bank accounts on the next date which is fixed on **12/09/2024**.

Todate for **filing affidavit of assets**.

D/C by me.

Judge, Commercial Court
At Asansol

Judge, Commercial Court
At Asansol