

**Misc. Execution Case (Commercial)– 21/2024**  
**CNR :WBBD17-000044-2024**  
**JO Code : WB01311**

Order No –05  
Dated :01/10/2024

This day is fixed for filing affidavit of assets by the award debtor.

The award holder files hazira.

The Executive Engineer, NIT Durgapur Div. CPWD, Durgapur files affidavit of assets.

Fix **06/11/2024** for **further order**.

D/C by me

Judge, Commercial Court  
Asansol

Judge, Commercial Court  
Asansol